



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 20 75 8 Goncharova Nataliya15 63 14 Kozuch Margareta

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

47 118 Total Team
15 41 8 Goncharova Nataliya
11 27 1 Shcherban Yana
9 23 18 Ilchenko Kseniia

14 65 Total Team
4 12 8 Goncharova Nataliya
3 8 1 Shcherban Yana
3 14 7 Lyubushkina Ekaterina
5 100 Total Team
1 18 10 Kosianenko Ekaterina
1 17 1 Shcherban Yana
1 22 8 Goncharova Nataliya

33 Total Team
99 283 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

50 129 Total Team
14 40 14 Kozuch Margareta
12 33 4 Brinker Maren
8 20 19 Weihenmaier Laura
9 42 Total Team
4 15 16 Brandt Anja
3 10 22 Schölzel Marie
1 4 4 Brinker Maren
3 87 Total Team
1 8 2 Weiß Kathleen
1 15 22 Schölzel Marie
1 10 19 Weihenmaier Laura

24 Total Team
86 258 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Shcherban Yana
5 Pasynkova Alexandra
6 Efimova Olga
7 Lyubushkina Ekaterina
8 Goncharova Nataliya

10 Kosianenko Ekaterina
12 Orlova Ekaterina
14 Fetisova Irina
17 Malykh Natalia
18 Ilchenko Kseniia
19 Malova AnnaL
22 Kravchenko KseniaL
23 Efimova Ekaterina
25 Biryukova Olga

   
 
  

   
   
   

   
  

   
L L L L

15
1

8
20
3

8
1

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Marichev  Yury
Kurnosov  Igor

GER • Germany 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Dürr LenkaL
2 Weiß Kathleen
3 Hanke Denise
4 Brinker Maren
5 Poll Jana Franziska
9 Schwertmann Leonie

10 Stigrot Lena
11 Lippmann Louisa
14 Kozuch Margareta
15 Thomsen LisaL
16 Brandt Anja
19 Weihenmaier Laura
21 Schaefer Julia
22 Schölzel Marie

L L L L
   
  

   
 




   

L
   
  


   

3
2

13
3

15

7
9

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Mr. PEDULLA Luciano (ITA)
Mr. CARLI Davide (ITA)

Referees: Nathanon SOWAPARK (THA) & Yuka KITAMURA (JPN)

GER
RUS 3

1 20
25

26
24

20
25

20
25

86
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:31 0:30 0:31 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 2'50003.07.2015
Ningbo
Beilun Sports and Arts Centre

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:08  Total: 2:08
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2015
Pool B - Preliminary Round


